433 W. St. Paul Av. /701 W. St. Paul

IR NUMBER CRIME FIRST DATE =IRST TIMEFIRST DAY
173310141 | Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD 11/24/2017 8:00 AM FRI
172710132 | Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD 9/27/2017 8:00 AM WED
173160153 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 11/12/2017 3:25 PM SUN
172710148 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 9/18/2017 7:00 AM MON
173280087 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 11/22/2017 12:00 PM WED
173290053 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 11/24/2017 12:00 PM FRI
172110096 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 712712017 8:00 AM THU
172390111 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 8/26/2017 7:30 AM SAT
172610151 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 9/15/2017 11:00 AM FRI
172690169 Theft from Motor Vehicle 9/26/2017 6:30 AM TUE
172620127 Theft from Motor Vehicle 9/19/2017 7:00 AM TUE
173360111 Theft from Motor Vehicle 12/1/2017 12:45 PM FRI
170510146 Theft from Motor Vehicle 2/20/2017 10:00 AM MON
172110088 Theft from Motor Vehicle 7/28/2017 3:00 PM FRI
172210204 Theft from Motor Vehicle 8/9/2017 10:45 AM WED
172940111 Theft of Motor Vehicle Parts/Accessories 10/21/2017 8:50 AM SAT
172620131 Theft from Motor Vehicle 9/18/2017 10:30 AM MON
172620133 Theft from Motor Vehicle 9/15/2017 2:30 PM FRI
172750053 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 10/1/2017 6:00 PM SUN
171100084 | Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD 4/18/2017 11:55 AM TUE
173020117 | Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD 10/27/2017 12:30 PM FRI
173270052 Theft from Motor Vehicle 11-22-2017 00:00 23:00 WED
173370051 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 12-01-2017 00:00 14:00 FRI

100 W. Michigan Av.
Nothing
606 W. State St.
Nothing
633 W. Wisconsin Av.

170610008 Theft from Motor Vehicle 3/1/2017 11:30 PM WED
171350050 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 5/12/2017 5:30 PM FRI
173240113 Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 11/18/2017 7:15 PM SAT
173240154 Theft from Motor Vehicle 11/20/2017 4:00 PM MON
171370182 Theft - Firearm 5/17/2017 6:45 PM WED
171390049 Theft from Building 3/15/2017 9:00 AM WED
172070071 Motor Vehicle Theft W/O Consent 7126/2017 6:00 AM WED
171150117 Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD 4/25/2017 5:40 PM TUE
173430007 Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD 12/8/2017 11:43 PM FRI

518 N. Plankinton Av.




172210073
172260031
171960083
172410187

172680138

171720123

171420191
171610050
171980003
173060025
173060161
173130076
173170040
170420056
170440029
173250087
173310019

Theft 8/5/2017 7:55 PM

Theft from Motor Vehicle 8/11/2017 5:30 PM
Theft from Motor Vehicle 7/15/2017 12:30 PM
Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD 8/27/2017 10:30

833 E. Michigan St.

Nothing
525 N. Broadway
Theft from Motor Vehicle 9/24/2017 11:00 PM
801 W. Wisconsin Av.
Nothing
800-820 W. State St.
Motor Vehicle Theft W/O Consent 6/21/2017 1:00 PM
700 N. Art Museum Dr.
Nothing
310 E. Erie St.
Nothing
792 N. Broadway
Nothing
700 W. State St.
Nothing
555 N. Plankinton Av.
Nothing
1213 N. 9th St.
Theft from Motor Vehicle 5/20/2017 8:00 PM
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 6/9/2017 9:21 PM
Theft - Firearm 7/16/2017 1:30 PM
Theft from Motor Vehicle 11/1/2017 9:50 AM
Theft from Motor Vehicle 10/30/2017 2:00 PM
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 11/8/2017 12:00 PM
Theft from Motor Vehicle 11/12/2017 2:30 AM
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 2/11/2017 2:45 AM
Theft from Motor Vehicle 2/10/2017 7:00 PM
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing 11/21/2017 9:40 AM
Theft from Motor Vehicle 11/24/2017 4:00 PM

SAT
FRI

SAT

SUN

SUN

WED

SAT
FRI
SUN
WED
MON
WED
SUN
SAT
FRI
TUE
FRI



170580041
173170041
173240063
173050190

171850087
172990144
173000117

171370040
172440087

171950015
172320079
172320209
170710060
171470131
172880120
172880120
172950129
173150073
173370113
173500077
173500077
173510124
172700006

172210099
173190110

170680127
170680138
170850113
170960124
170680122
170680143
170680142
170680139

Motor Vehicle Theft W/O Consent
Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD
Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD
Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD

2/26/2017
11/12/2017
11/12/2017

11/1/2017

777 N. Milwaukee St.

Theft from Motor Vehicle
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Theft from Motor Vehicle

Theft of Motor Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Motor Vehicle Theft W/O Consent

Theft
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Theft of Motor Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Motor Vehicle Theft W/O Consent

628 W. Wisconsin Av.

Nothing

Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing
Theft from Motor Vehicle

615 N. Plakninton Av.

Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD
Theft from Motor Vehicle
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing
Armed Robbery:Robbery (Person)
Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD
Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD
Crim Damage to Prop:Damage Prop-MISD

6/24/2017
10/26/2017
10/27/2017

601 W. Wells St.

5/16/2017
8/31/2017

615 N. 4th St.

7/14/2017
8/18/2017
8/18/2017
3/11/2017
5/27/2017
10/15/2017
10/15/2017
10/22/2017
11/11/2017
12/1/2017
12/16/2017
12/16/2017
12/16/2017
9/14/2017

333 N. Water St.

8/9/2017
11/15/2017

3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/26/2017
4/6/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017

8:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:54 PM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM

6:40 AM
9:00 PM

12:01 AM
4:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:00 PM
9:35 AM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:30 PM

8:30 AM
3:04 PM

3:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
6:10 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

SUN
SUN
SUN
WED

SAT
THU
FRI

TUE
THU

FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SAT
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
THU

WED
WED

THU
THU
SUN
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU



171920136
171390100

171820101
173250140
172330201
172370102

Theft from Building
Motor Vehicle Theft W/O Consent

Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing
Entry into Locked Veh:Trespassing
Motor Vehicle Theft W/O Consent
Motor Vehicle Theft W/O Consent

Nothing

751 N. Plankinton Av.
7/11/2017 5:23 PM
5/18/2017 5:45 PM

105 W. Michigan St.

6/30/2017 5:00 PM
11/21/2017 8:00 PM
8/16/2017 5:30 PM
8/25/2017 12:30 PM

625 N. James Lovell St.

TUE
THU

FRI
TUE
WED

FRI



ADDRESS OF CRIME

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

433 W ST PAUL AV

701 W ST PAUL AV

701 W ST PAUL AV

701 W ST PAUL AV

701 W ST PAUL AV

701 W ST PAUL AV

700 W ST PAUL AV

700 W ST PAUL AV

633 W WISCONSIN AV
633 W WISCONSIN AV
633 W WISCONSIN AV
633 W WISCONSIN AV
633 W WISCONSIN AV
633 W WISCONSIN AV
633 W WISCONSIN AV
633 W WISCONSIN AV
633 W WISCONSIN AV




518 N PLANKINTON AV
518 N PLANKINTON AV
518 N PLANKINTON AV
518 N PLANKINTON AV

525 N BROADWAY

800 W STATE ST

1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST



1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST
1213 N 9TH ST

777 N MILWAUKEE ST
777 N MILWAUKEE ST
777 N MILWAUKEE ST

601 W WELLS ST
601 W WELLS ST

615N 4TH ST
615 N 4TH ST
615N 4TH ST
615 N 4TH ST
615N 4TH ST
615 N 4TH ST
615N 4TH ST
615 N 4TH ST
615N 4TH ST
615 N 4TH ST
615N 4TH ST
615 N 4TH ST
615N 4TH ST
615 N 4TH ST

333 NWATER ST
333 N WATER ST

615 N PLANKINTON AV
615 N PLANKINTON AV
615 N PLANKINTON AV
615 N PLANKINTON AV
615 N PLANKINTON AV
615 N PLANKINTON AV
615 N PLANKINTON AV
615 N PLANKINTON AV



751 N PLANKINTON AV
751 N PLANKINTON AV

105 W MICHIGAN ST
105 W MICHIGAN ST
105 W MICHIGAN ST
105 W MICHIGAN ST



